L1800136738

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

M MOON



700314014777

16 JUH-5 HI 10: 37



6/5/2018

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	
Name: Merritt Knickle	
Reference #: T017033	
Entity Name: HEALTH MED HOME CARE, LLC	
✓ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business	
Amendment	18 JUH-5
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
✓ Conversion	• • •
☐ Merger	
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitous Name	
Other CERTIFIED COPY OF FILING EVIDENCE	
Authorized Amount:\$180	
Signature: <u>(UANAL)</u>	

© CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALING. 10 E 40 ST, 10 "FL NY, NY 10016 800.221.0102

-1.212.947.7200

@EUROPEAN HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTRED NEWGLAND A WALFS REGISTRY - 40°07.7 CT | 10°07.1 CT | 10°0

ASIA PACIFIC HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG FORGE WITD COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 F EL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG (ONG *852.3975.1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Division o	g Section f Corporations			
SUBJECT: Health	n Med Home Care, LLC			
		lesulting Florida Limited C	ompany)	-
•	cles of Conversion Am	icles of Organization, a Liability Company" in	and fees are submitted to accordance with s. 605.10	convert an "Other 045, F.S.
Justin P. Aiello, Esq.				
	(Contact Person)			
McDermott Will & Er				-10.
	(Firm/Company)			
333 S.E. 2nd Ave., Su				三選 等。
	(Address)			<u> </u>
Miami, FL 33131				
	(City, State and Zip Code)			to JUH-S AND So
E-mail Address: (to	be used for future annual re	eport notifications)		
For further informa	tion concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Justin P. Aiello	-	_at (305) 329-	4433	
(Name of Con	tact Person)		ytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check dollars and drawn o	for the following amount a bank located in the	int: (All checks proces	sed by this office must be	payable in US
☐ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRES New Filing Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	MAILING A New Filing S Division of C P. O. Box 63: Tallahassee, I	ection Forporations 27	

INHS11 (7/17)

TO:

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the A Health Med Home Care, Inc.	rticles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, con	mmon law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
February 1, 1993 On	the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached A Health Med Home Care, LLC	articles of Organization:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing property co June 5, 2018	
The effective date of filing, enter the effective date:	
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)	n 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	date will not be listed as the
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more that the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statute of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay you may be a supposed to pay you may be	date will not be listed as the
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statute	date will not be listed as the
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statute. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any approved to the pay agreed to	s. raisal rights the amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statute. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any approved to the pay agreed to	s. raisal rights the amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statute. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay you may be a supposed to pay you will be a supposed to pay yo	s. raisal rights the amount to

Signed this 4th day of June	20_18			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lin	nited Liability Company:			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Jonathan Lane	Title: Vice President	_		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:				
Signature: Printed Name: Jonathan Lane		_		
Signature:Printed Name:		-		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	-		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	us.		
Signature:Printed Name:		-		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:			
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	Officer			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.		مجعر		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	SECRE MIL AL	HUL 81	,; i
All others: Signature of an authorized person.			٦.	
Fees:		٠	番10:5	:
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	·	- 9	

: :

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
Health Med Home	Care, LLC			
(Must con	tain the words "Limite	ed Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or	r "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principa	d office of the Li	mited Liability Co	ompany is:
<u>Princi</u>	oal Office Address:		<u>N</u>	Iniling Address:
10451 N.W. 117th A Miami, Florida 331	Avenue, Suite 110 78		10451 N.W. 117 Miami, Florida 3	7th Avenue, Suite 110 33178
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its or	wn Registered A	Agent's Signatu gent. You must de	re: signate an individual or
The name and the Florida street	address of the register	red agent are:		
	Cogency Global, I	nc.		
		Name		
	115 N. Calhoun St	Suite 4		
	Florida street addr		OT acceptable)	 -
	Tallahassee	Florida	32	301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

State

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

18 JUN -5 AH ID: 57

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorize	Name and Address d Member		
"MGR" = Manager			
AMBR	Altitude Pediatric		
	623 Fifth Avenue,		
	New York, NY 10	022	
			
		_	
			
	<u> </u>		
			
			
(Use attachment if ne	essary)		
E V: Effective date, in extive date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in the	other than the date of filing: June 5, 2018 e date must be specific and cannot be more the is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of Statutory for the Statutory for t	an five business days prior to o	
E V: Effective date, in ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the nent's effective date of	e date must be specific and cannot be more the is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records.	an five business days prior to o	
E V: Effective date, in ective date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in the nent's effective date of	e date must be specific and cannot be more the is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records.	an five business days prior to o	
E V: Effective date, in ective date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in the	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records.	an five business days prior to o	
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the ment's effective date of E VI: Other provision.	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records.	an five business days prior to diling requirements, this date wil	
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the nent's effective date of E VI: Other provision.	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records. TURE: Signature of a member or an airthorized report	an five business days prior to diling requirements, this date wil	l not be
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the ment's effective date of E VI: Other provision. REQUIRED SIGNATION This of I am a	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records. TURE: Signature of a member or an authorized reprocument is executed in accordance with section ware that any fulse information submitted in a decordance with section.	essentative of a member.	l not be
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the ment's effective date of E VI: Other provision. REQUIRED SIGNATION This of I am a	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records. TURE: Signature of a member or an airthorized report	essentative of a member.	l not be
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the ment's effective date of E VI: Other provision. REQUIRED SIGNATION This of I am a	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records. TURE: Signature of a member or an authorized reprocument is executed in accordance with section ware that any fulse information submitted in a dilutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.8	esentative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stationument to the Department of S. 17.155, F.S.	l not be
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the nent's effective date of E VI: Other provision. REQUIRED SIGNATION This of I am a	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records. TURE: Signature of a member or an authorized reprocument is executed in accordance with section ware that any fulse information submitted in a decordance with section.	essentative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Station (17.155, F.S. atric Investor, LLC	l not be
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filling.) the date inserted in the nent's effective date of E VI: Other provision. REQUIRED SIGNATION This of I am a	Signature of a member or an authorized reprodument is executed in accordance with section ware that any false information submitted in a ditutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.8 Jonathan Lane, Vice President of Altitude Pedi Typed or printed name of si	essentative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Station (17.155, F.S. atric Investor, LLC	l not be
E V: Effective date, it ective date is listed, the filing.) the date inserted in the ment's effective date of E VI: Other provision. REQUIRED SIGNA This of I am a consti	is block does not meet the applicable statutory for the Department of State's records. TURE: Signature of a member or an authorized reprocument is executed in accordance with section ware that any false information submitted in a dittes a third degree felony as provided for in s.8 Jonathan Lane, Vice President of Altitude Pedi	esentative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stationument to the Department of Stationum to the Department of Station	l not be